
 
Rehearsal Dates 

Date Time Notes 

Monday- 7th April 3.00pm - 4.45pm Principal Rehearsal  

Wednesday - 9th April 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST 

Monday - 14th April 3.00pm - 4.45pm Principal Rehearsal 

Wednesday - 16th April 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST 

Monday - 21st April 3.00pm - 4.45pm Principal Rehearsal 

Wednesday - 23rd April 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST 

Monday - 28th April 3.00pm - 4.45pm Principal Rehearsal 

Wednesday - 30th April 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST (Year 3 Production) 

Monday- 5th May 3.00pm - 4.45pm Principal Rehearsal 

Wednesday - 7th May 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST 

Saturday - 10th May 10.00am - 4.00pm ALL CAST 

Monday - 12th May 3.00pm - 4.45pm Principal Rehearsal 

Wednesday - 14th May 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST  

Saturday - 17th May 10.00am - 4.00pm ALL CAST  

Monday - 19th May 3.00pm - 4.45pm Principal Rehearsal 

Wednesday - 21st May 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST 

Friday - 23rd May 2.00pm - 4.30pm ALL CAST 

Mid Term Break 

Wednesday - 4th June 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST 

Friday - 6th June  2.00pm - 4.30pm Friday rehearsal - ALL CAST 

Saturday - 7th June 
or  

Sunday - 8th June 

10.00am - 4.00pm Stumble run 
 
Date TBC depending on Hari Raya Aidiladha  

Monday - 9th June 3.00pm - 4.45pm Principal Rehearsal (TBC Hari Raya Aidiladha) 

Wednesday - 11th June 3.00pm - 4.45pm ALL CAST - Censor Board 

Friday - 13th June 2.00pm - 4.30pm ALL CAST 

Saturday - 14th June  10.00am - 4.00pm Saturday rehearsal - ALL CAST - Tech run 

Production Week: 

Wednesday - 18th June  3.00pm - 5.30pm Full Dress Rehearsal I 

Thursday - 19th June  3.00pm - 6.00pm Full Dress Rehearsal II 

Friday - 20th June 2.00pm - 5.00pm Final Rehearsal 

Sunday - 22nd June  1.00pm - 3.00pm Performance 1 

Sunday - 22nd June  4.00pm - 6.00pm Performance 2 

Monday - 23rd June  3.30pm - 5.30pm Performance 3 

 
 


